
Cobra Snake 

Continuous Fibreglass Duct Rod

Engineered to deliver the ultimate  in job site performance

» Designed to provide easy and accurate use in  
the installation of cable laying  



www.cbi-electric.com.au      Free Call 1800 770 870

Slegers a brand of CBI-electric: Australia

Product Overview

Introducing the New Slegers range of high quality, Cobra Snake Fibreglass Duct Rods. 

Our rods are made from high quality "breglass strands, coated with a tough yellow 

Polypropylene (PP) to give a unique combination of strength and durability, of which 

allows for greater wear resistance. The "breglass core gives power & pushing stability 

whereas the PP coating reduces friction to a minimum. As an added feature, all diameters 

have a central copper trace wire, making it ideal for all locating type applications, and can 

also be used as part of a CCTV pipe/conduit or cleaning system.

Cat. No.

SCL4580YSD

SCL60125YMD

SCL75125YMD

SCL75150YMD

SCL11200YLD

SCL11300YLD

Fibreglass duct rod in small dispenser

Fibreglass duct rod in medium dispenser

Fibreglass duct rod in medium dispenser

Fibreglass duct rod in medium dispenser

Fibreglass duct rod in large dispenser

Fibreglass duct rod in large dispenser

4.5mm x 80m

6.0mm x 125m

7.5mm x 125m

7.5mm x 150m

11.0mm x 200m

11.0mm x 300m

170 

290 

330 

330 

580 

580 

(S6)

(S6)

(S6)

(S6)

(S6)

(S6)

310

400

500

500

770

770

325

720

720

720

1000

1000

Description Dimensions
Breaking Strain  

End Fittings (kg)
Min Bend
Dia (mm)

Storage 
Dia (mm) Price

Fibreglass Duct Rod in Dispenser

Breaking
Strain (kg)

1200 

2000 

3200 

3200 

6200 

6200 

4.5mm x 80m

6.0mm x 125m

7.5mm x 125m

7.5mm x 150m

11.0mm x 200m

11.0mm x 300m

310

400

500

500

770

770

(S6)

(S6)

(S6)

(S6)

(S6)

(S6)

1200

2000

3200

3200

6200

6200

3.8

7.8

8.8

10.5

31.0

46.4

Dimensions
Breaking

Strain (kg)
Min Bend

Diameter (mm)
Weight 

(kg)
PriceCat. No.

SCL4580Y

SCL60125Y

SCL75125Y

SCL75150Y

SCL11200Y

SCL11300Y

Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends

Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends

Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends

Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends

Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends

Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends

Description

Fibreglass Replacement Rod

Cobra Snake  Fibreglass Duct Rod »

Accessories

Small  vertical dispenser suits rod length 20 - 80m

Medium vertical dispenser suits rod length 40 - 150m

Large vertical dispenser suits rod length 100 - 300mm

Repair Kit for 4.5mm "breglass rod

Repair Kit for 6.0mm "breglass rod

Repair Kit for 7.5mm "breglass rod

Repair Kit for 11.0mm "breglass rod

DescriptionCat. No.

SCLVSD

SCLVMD

SCLVLD

SCLR45

SCLR60

SCLR75

SCLR110

SCLSE45               Rod Starting End for 4.5mm "breglass rod

SCLSE60               Rod Starting End for 6.0mm "breglass rod

SCLSE75               Rod Starting End for 7.5mm "breglass rod

SCLSE110            Rod Starting End for 11.0mm "breglass rod

SPRD36                 Sure Grip - Rubber pulling disc, suits 3 - 6mm Dia

SPRD612              Sure Grip - Rubber pulling disc, suits 6 - 12mm Dia

Price

(S6)

(S6)

(S6)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

Weight
(kg)

Pack
Qty

Pulling eyelet for 4.5mm "breglass rod

Pulling eyelet for 6.0mm "breglass rod 

Flexible leader spring Guide for 4.5& 3.0mm "breglass rod

Flexible leader spring Guide for 6.0mm "breglass rod

Starting spinner with Shackle for 4.5mm "breglass rod

Starting spinner with Shackle for 6.0mm "breglass rod

Starting spinner with Shackle for 7.5 & 11mm "breglass rod

DescriptionCat. No.

SCLPE45

SCLPE60

SCLFG3045

SCLFG60

SCLSS45

SCLSS60

SCLSS75110

SCLRG45              Roller Guide for 4.5mm "breglass rod 

SCLRG60              Roller Guide for 6.0mm "breglass rod

SCLRG75110       Roller Guide for 7.5 & 11.0mm "breglass rod

SCLCJ45                Coupling Joint for 4.5mm "breglass rod 

SCLCJ60                Coupling Joint for 6.0mm "breglass rod

SCLCJ75                Coupling Joint for 7.5mm "breglass rod

SCLCJ110             Coupling Joint for 11.0mm "breglass rod

Price

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

(S5)

NEW PRODUCT »


