

Engineered to deliver the ultimate in job site performance

» Designed to provide easy and accurate use in the installation of cable laying

Cobra Snake | Fibreglass Duct Rod >>>

Product Overview

Introducing the New Slegers range of high quality, Cobra Snake Fibreglass Duct Rods. Our rods are made from high quality fibreglass strands, coated with a tough yellow Polypropylene (PP) to give a unique combination of strength and durability, of which allows for greater wear resistance. The fibreglass core gives power & pushing stability whereas the PP coating reduces friction to a minimum. As an added feature, all diameters have a central copper trace wire, making it ideal for all locating type applications, and can also be used as part of a CCTV pipe/conduit or cleaning system.



Fibreglass Duct Rod in Dispenser

Cat. No.	Description	Dimensions	Breaking Strain (kg)	Breaking Strain End Fittings (kg)	Min Bend Dia (mm)	Storage Dia (mm)	Price
SCL4580YSD	Fibreglass duct rod in small dispenser	4.5mm x 80m	1200	170	310	325	(S6)
SCL60125YMD	Fibreglass duct rod in medium dispenser	6.0mm x 125m	2000	290	400	720	(S6)
SCL75125YMD	Fibreglass duct rod in medium dispenser	7.5mm x 125m	3200	330	500	720	(S6)
SCL75150YMD	Fibreglass duct rod in medium dispenser	7.5mm x 150m	3200	330	500	720	(S6)
SCL11200YLD	Fibreglass duct rod in large dispenser	11.0mm x 200m	6200	580	770	1000	(S6)
SCL11300YLD	Fibreglass duct rod in large dispenser	11.0mm x 300m	6200	580	770	1000	(S6)

Fibreglass Replacement Rod

Cat. No.	Description	Dimensions	Breaking Strain (kg)	Min Bend Diameter (mm)	Weight (kg)	Price
SCL4580Y	Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends	4.5mm x 80m	1200	310	3.8	(S6)
SCL60125Y	Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends	6.0mm x 125m	2000	400	7.8	(S6)
SCL75125Y	Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends	7.5mm x 125m	3200	500	8.8	(S6)
SCL75150Y	Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends	7.5mm x 150m	3200	500	10.5	(S6)
SCL11200Y	Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends	11.0mm x 200m	6200	770	31.0	(S6)
SCL11300Y	Fibreglass duct rod with rod starting ends	11.0mm x 300m	6200	770	46.4	(S6)

Accessories

Cat. No.	Description	Price	Cat. No.	Description	Price
SCLVSD	Small vertical dispenser suits rod length 20 - 80m	(S6)	SCLPE45	Pulling eyelet for 4.5mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SCLVMD	Medium vertical dispenser suits rod length 40 - 150m	(S6)	SCLPE60	Pulling eyelet for 6.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SCLVLD	Large vertical dispenser suits rod length 100 - 300mm	(S6)	SCLFG3045	Flexible leader spring Guide for 4.5& 3.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SCLR45	Repair Kit for 4.5mm fibreglass rod	(S5)	SCLFG60	Flexible leader spring Guide for 6.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SCLR60	Repair Kit for 6.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)	SCLSS45	Starting spinner with Shackle for 4.5mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SCLR75	Repair Kit for 7.5mm fibreglass rod	(S5)	SCLSS60	Starting spinner with Shackle for 6.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SCLR110	Repair Kit for 11.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)	SCLSS75110	Starting spinner with Shackle for 7.5 & 11mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SCLSE45	Rod Starting End for 4.5mm fibreglass rod	(S5)	SCLRG45	Roller Guide for 4.5mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SCLSE60	Rod Starting End for 6.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)	SCLRG60	Roller Guide for 6.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SCLSE75	Rod Starting End for 7.5mm fibreglass rod	(S5)	SCLRG75110	Roller Guide for 7.5 & 11.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SCLSE110	Rod Starting End for 11.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)	SCLCJ45	Coupling Joint for 4.5mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SPRD36	Sure Grip - Rubber pulling disc, suits 3 - 6mm Dia	(S5)	SCLCJ60	Coupling Joint for 6.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
SPRD612	Sure Grip - Rubber pulling disc, suits 6 - 12mm Dia	(S5)	SCLCJ75	Coupling Joint for 7.5mm fibreglass rod	(S5)
			SCLCJ110	Coupling Joint for 11.0mm fibreglass rod	(S5)



www.cbi-electric.com.au | Free Call 1800 770 870